PLAYRO M

PRMSAT-54A / 4-way tap, 11/12,5...14 dB

SPECIFICATIONS

Frequency range
Insertion loss

Side loss

Directional attenuation
Decoupling

Return loss
Connectors

F-socket

General data
Screening factor (EMC)
DC-Bypass IN-OUT 1A, 30 V

Dimensions (width x height x
depth)

www.playroomtv.com
O ——

5...2400 MHz

3,5/4,5..5 dB (5...862/862...2400
MHZz)

11/12,5..14 dB
(5...862/862...2400 MHz)

>25dB
>21dB
18..22dB

6 pcs. (1x input, 1x run through,
4x branch

>85 dB (class A)
Yes
74x58x18 mm



